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eXguard PRO expansion options 

Overview of eXguard expansion options 

eXguard PRO Access Management PC software provides the flexibility 
needed through easy-to-understand expansion options.  These        
additional features gives eXguard PRO the ability to integrate with 
equipment from leading CCTV or biometric reader manufacturers.                        
eXguard PRO expansion options allow you to tailor the software to your 
exact requirements. 

Features  Benefits 

• Support for industry leading Digital Video 
Recorder (DVR) manufacturers such as 
Baxall, Dedicated Micros,                  
Panasonic, Vista 

 • View live camera feeds from within    
eXguard PRO.  Tag access events to 
facilitate rapid searching of footage 

• Comprehensive integration pack for    
connection to third-party software and 
database applications using eXfusion and   
Microsoft® OPC server 

 • Connect to third-party databases using 
these tools.  Allows the automatic    
population of card holder details and 
events into other systems including time 
and attendance 

• Support for biometric technologies such 
as iris, finger print and vein pattern       
recognition 

 • Enrol users and distribute templates 
from within eXguard PRO.  Removes the 
need to run multiple applications. 

• eXtour application provides confirmation 
that a guard tour is being completed in the 
allotted time 

 • Utilise readers within the existing TDSi 
access control system to manage the 
tours of security guards.   

• Visitor Management front-end allows the 
effective management of personnel     
visiting the site 

 • Efficiently manage the scheduling and 
booking of visitors to site through an   
simple-to-use, intuitive module. 

• eXnotifier forwards pre-selected events to 
pocket PC running a Pocket Notifier     
application using Wi-Fi 

 • Provides a means of viewing selected 
access events and alarms while mobile. 

   

   

   

   

   

• Expansion options cover a wide range of 
industry leading equipment 

 • Tailor the software to match your precise     
requirements 
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eXguard PRO expansion options 

Technical Data 

Ordering Information 

Max doors 128 as standard, unlimited license upgrade available 

Max cards Controller dependant (no software limit) 

Max workstations 20 subject to licence 

Max operators Unlimited 

Compatible TDSi  
controllers 

eXcel 2, eXcel 4, eXpert 2, MicroGarde I, MicroGarde II, System 1, System 2, System 4, 
Xm, Xs 

Communications RS-232, RS-485, TCP/IP, dial-up modem (PSTN, GSM) 

Recommended PC  
Specification * 

Pentium P4, 1 GHz, 256 MB RAM (1 GB for CCTV Integration) 
Display set to 800x600, 256 colours or above 

 Microsoft Windows 2000/XP PRO SP1/SP2 
10 GB hard disk free space available, CD-ROM drive 

 USB port or parallel port for license key 

 Serial and/or Ethernet ports as required for controller network 

*For systems with more than 16 controllers, please consult TDSi for further recommendations 

Part Number: Product Description: 

DVR Support 
4420-2200 
4420-2201 
4420-2202 
4420-2203 
4420-2204 

 
Panasonic HDR300 
Baxall MDR / Vista Columbus Triplex2 

Bosch (Matrix Functionality) 
Dedicated Micros Digital Sprite 2 
Baxall Vivid 

Biometric Support 
4420-2300 
4420-2301 
4420-2303 
4420-2304 
4420-2305 

 
Panasonic Iris ET300 / ET330 
Bioscrypt V-Series fingerprint readers 
TDSi PalmGarde palm vein reader 
Suprema BioEntry Pass / BioEntry Smart / BioStation fingerprint readers 
TDSi Optical fingerprint reader 

Additional Applications 
4420-2400 
4420-2401 
4420-2402 
4420-2403 

 
eXtour Guard Tour Application 
eXvisitor Visitor Management Application 
Integration pack (Fusion, OPC and API with half a day telephone support) 
eXnotify remote notification to wireless PDA 

External Control 
4420-2500 
4420-2501 

 
Lift control 
Intruder control 
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Fingerprint Enrolment within eXguard PRO 


